PAGE 1CRESTPOINT MANAGEMENT |  PHONE: (314) 849-7773 |  EMAIL: CUSTSVC@CRESTPOINTMGT.COM
PUBLISHED FOR ALL OPHTHALMIC AUDIENCES: SURGEONS, YOUNG EYE SURGEONS, NURSES/TECHNICIANS AND PURCHASING TEAMS
W E L C O M E T O C R E S T P O I N T— D & K— G E U D E R — M A N I — M R . P H A C O/ M R . F E M T O — S T E R I M E D I X—A M C O N
OPHTHALMICS
E Range Instruments
Page 2
Original manufacturer of titanium
instruments for ophthalmic surgery.

PAGE 2 CRESTPOINT MANAGEMENT |  PHONE: (314) 849-7773 |   EMAIL: CUSTSVC@CRESTPOINTMGT.COM
Example Use of the Marking Lines
Corneal Incision Scleral Incision
Perforation towards anterior chamber
using the marking lines as an indicator.
Duckworth & Kent Titanium. Reusable.
MANI®
Ophthalmic Knives
MANI's bevel shape (patented), crosslapped edge, and high-strength stainless steel construction produces the
"Ultimate Sharpness" for a true, stable incision with higher accuracy and lower penetration resistance.
Color-coded knife handles allow for easy identification. The color is different depending on the tip shape.
The E-Range represents the application of cutting edge technology fused with
over 50 years of engineering knowledge. These instruments offer surgeons an
elegant, well balanced and ergonomically designed handle while still providing
our high quality, consistent and durable functionality.
MSL20SH – Slit Angled 2.0mm
MSL21SH – Slit Angled 2.1mm
MSL22SH – Slit Angled 2.2mm
MSL23SH – Slit Angled 2.3mm
MSL24SH – Slit Angled 2.4mm
MSL25SH – Slit Angled 2.5mm
MSL26SH – Slit Angled 2.65mm
MSL27SH – Slit Angled 2.75mm
MSL28SH – Slit Angled 2.8mm
MSL29SH – Slit Angled 2.9mm
MSL30SH – Slit Angled 3.0mm
(photo below–individual safety packaging)
Main Application: Corneal Incision, Scleral Incision, 6pcs/box
The E-Range is single piece in design (excluding cross action forceps),
removing the variability and physical weaknesses associated with